PLATTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPORT STAFF SALARY SCHEDULE

Step Vv Range > ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ [ ‘ 7 ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ 10 ‘ 11 ‘

‘13‘14‘15‘16‘17‘18‘19‘20‘21‘22‘23‘24‘25

1 $11.71| $12.06| $12.42| $12.79| $13.17| $13.57| $13.98| $14.40| $14.83| $15.27| $15.73| $16.20| $16.69| $17.19| $17.71| $18.24| $18.79| $19.35| $19.93| $20.53 | $21.15| $21.78| $22.43| $23.10| $23.79
2 $11.89 | $12.24| $12.61| $12.98| $13.37| $13.77| $14.19| $14.62| $15.05| $15.50| $15.97| $16.44 | $16.94| $17.45| $17.98| $18.51| $19.07 | $19.64| $20.23 | $20.84| $21.47 | $22.11| $22.77 | $23.45| $24.15
3 $12.07 | $12.42| $12.80| $13.17| $13.57| $13.98| $14.40| $14.84| $15.28| $15.73| $16.21| $16.69| $17.19| $17.71| $18.25| $18.79| $19.36| $19.93| $20.53| $21.15| $21.79| $22.44| $23.11| $23.80| $24.51
4 $12.25| $12.61| $12.99| $13.37| $13.77| $14.19| $14.62| $15.06| $15.51| $15.97 | $16.45| $16.94| $17.45| $17.98| $18.52| $19.07| $19.65| $20.23| $20.84 | $21.47| $22.12 | $22.78| $23.46 | $24.16| $24.88
5 $12.43| $12.80| $13.18| $13.57| $13.98| $14.40| $14.84 | $15.29| $15.74 | $16.21| $16.70| $17.19| $17.71| $18.25| $18.80| $19.36| $19.94| $20.53 | $21.15| $21.79 | $22.45| $23.12| $23.81| $24.52| $25.25
6 $12.62| $12.99| $13.38| $13.77| $14.19| $14.62| $15.06 | $15.52| $15.98| $16.45| $16.95| $17.45| $17.98| $18.52| $19.08| $19.65| $20.24 | $20.84| $21.47 | $22.12| $22.79 | $23.47| $24.17 | $24.89| $25.63
7 $12.81| $13.18| $13.58| $13.98| $14.40| $14.84| $15.29 | $15.75| $16.22| $16.70| $17.20| $17.71| $18.25| $18.80| $19.37| $19.94| $20.54 | $21.15| $21.79| $22.45| $23.13| $23.82| $24.53| $25.26| $26.01
8 $13.00| $13.38| $13.78| $14.19| $14.62| $15.06| $15.52| $15.99| $16.46| $16.95| $17.46| $17.98 | $18.52| $19.08| $19.66| $20.24| $20.85| $21.47| $22.12 $22.79| $23.48 | $24.18| $24.90| $25.64| $26.40
9 $13.20| $13.58| $13.99| $14.40| $14.84| $15.29| $15.75| $16.23| $16.71| $17.20| $17.72| $18.25| $18.80| $19.37| $19.95| $20.54 | $21.16| $21.79 | $22.45| $23.13 | $23.83| $24.54| $25.27| $26.02| $26.80
10 $13.40| $13.78| $14.20( $14.62| $15.06| $15.52| $15.99| $16.47| $16.96| $17.46| $17.99| $18.52 [ $19.08| $19.66| $20.25| $20.85| $21.48| $22.12| $22.79 | $23.48| $24.19 | $24.91| $25.65| $26.41| $27.20
11 $13.60| $13.99| $14.41| $14.84| $15.29| $15.75| $16.23| $16.72| $17.21| $17.72| $18.26| $18.80| $19.37| $19.95| $20.55| $21.16| $21.80| $22.45| $23.13| $23.83 | $24.55| $25.28| $26.03| $26.81| $27.61
12 $13.80| $14.20| $14.63| $15.06| $15.52| $15.99 | $16.47| $16.97 | $17.47| $17.99| $18.53| $19.08 | $19.66| $20.25| $20.86 | $21.48| $22.13| $22.79| $23.48| $24.19| $24.92| $25.66| $26.42| $27.21| $28.02
13 $14.01| $14.41| $14.85| $15.29| $15.75| $16.23| $16.72| $17.22| $17.73| $18.26| $18.81| $19.37| $19.95| $20.55| $21.17| $21.80| $22.46| $23.13| $23.83| $24.55| $25.29| $26.04 | $26.82| $27.62| $28.44
14 $14.22| $14.63| $15.07 | $15.52| $15.99| $16.47| $16.97| $17.48| $18.00| $18.53 | $19.09| $19.66 [ $20.25| $20.86| $21.49 | $22.13| $22.80| $23.48| $24.19 | $24.92| $25.67 | $26.43| $27.22| $28.03| $28.87
15 $14.43| $14.85| $15.30| $15.75| $16.23| $16.72| $17.22| $17.74| $18.27| $18.81| $19.38| $19.95| $20.55| $21.17| $21.81| $22.46| $23.14 | $23.83 | $24.55| $25.29 | $26.06| $26.83| $27.63| $28.45| $29.30
16 $14.65| $15.07| $15.53 $15.99| $16.47| $16.97| $17.48| $18.01| $18.54| $19.09 | $19.67| $20.25| $20.86 | $21.49| $22.14| $22.80| $23.49 | $24.19| $24.92| $25.67| $26.45| $27.23| $28.04 | $28.88| $29.74
17 $14.87| $15.30| $15.76| $16.23| $16.72| $17.22| $17.74| $18.28| $18.82| $19.38| $19.97| $20.55| $21.17| $21.81| $22.47| $23.14| $23.84 | $24.55| $25.29| $26.06 | $26.85| $27.64| $28.46| $29.31| $30.19
18 $15.09 | $15.53| $16.00| $16.47| $16.97| $17.48| $18.01| $18.55| $19.10| $19.67 | $20.27 | $20.86 | $21.49| $22.14| $22.81| $23.49| $24.20| $24.92| $25.67 | $26.45| $27.25| $28.05| $28.89 | $29.75| $30.64
19 $15.32| $15.76| $16.24 | $16.72| $17.22| $17.74| $18.28 | $18.83 | $19.39| $19.97| $20.57 | $21.17 | $21.81| $22.47| $23.15| $23.84| $24.56| $25.29| $26.06| $26.85| $27.66| $28.47| $29.32| $30.20| $31.10
20 $15.55| $16.00| $16.48| $16.97| $17.48| $18.01| $18.55| $19.11| $19.68| $20.27 | $20.88| $21.49 | $22.14| $22.81| $23.50| $24.20| $24.93| $25.67| $26.45| $27.25| $28.07 [ $28.90| $29.76 | $30.65| $31.57
21 $15.78 | $16.24| $16.73| $17.22| $17.74| $18.28| $18.83| $19.40| $19.98| $20.57 | $21.19| $21.81 | $22.47| $23.15| $23.85| $24.56| $25.30| $26.06| $26.85| $27.66| $28.49  $29.33| $30.21 | $31.11| $32.04
22 $16.02| $16.48| $16.98| $17.48| $18.01| $18.55| $19.11| $19.69 | $20.28 | $20.88 | $21.51| $22.14 | $22.81| $23.50| $24.21| $24.93| $25.68| $26.45| $27.25| $28.07 | $28.92 $29.77| $30.66 | $31.58| $32.52
23 $16.26| $16.73| $17.23| $17.74| $18.28| $18.83| $19.40| $19.99| $20.58 | $21.19 | $21.83| $22.47 | $23.15| $23.85| $24.57 | $25.30| $26.07 | $26.85| $27.66| $28.49| $29.35 $30.22| $31.12| $32.05| $33.01
24 $16.50| $16.98| $17.49| $18.01| $18.55| $19.11| $19.69| $20.29 | $20.89 | $21.51| $22.16| $22.81| $23.50| $24.21| $24.94| $25.68| $26.46| $27.25| $28.07 [ $28.92| $29.79 | $30.67| $31.59 | $32.53| $33.51
25 $16.75| $17.23| $17.75| $18.28| $18.83| $19.40| $19.99| $20.59 | $21.20| $21.83| $22.49| $23.15[ $23.85| $24.57| $25.31| $26.07| $26.86| $27.66| $28.49 | $29.35| $30.24 [ $31.13| $32.06 | $33.02| $34.01
26 $17.00| $17.49| $18.02| $18.55| $19.11| $19.69| $20.29 | $20.90| $21.52| $22.16| $22.83| $23.50| $24.21| $24.94| $25.69| $26.46| $27.26| $28.07 | $28.92| $29.79 | $30.69 | $31.60| $32.54| $33.52| $34.52
27 $17.26| $17.75| $18.29 $18.83| $19.40| $19.99| $20.59 | $21.21| $21.84| $22.49 | $23.17| $23.85[ $24.57 | $25.31| $26.08| $26.86| $27.67 | $28.49| $29.35| $30.24| $31.15| $32.07| $33.03| $34.02| $35.04
28 $17.52| $18.02| $18.56 $19.11| $19.69 | $20.29 | $20.90 | $21.53 | $22.17 | $22.83| $23.52| $24.21 | $24.94| $25.69| $26.47| $27.26| $28.09 | $28.92| $29.79 | $30.69 | $31.62| $32.55| $33.53 | $34.53| $35.57
29 $17.78| $18.29| $18.84 $19.40| $19.99| $20.59 | $21.21| $21.85| $22.50| $23.17 | $23.87 | $24.57 [ $25.31| $26.08| $26.87 | $27.67| $28.51| $29.35| $30.24 | $31.15| $32.09 [ $33.04| $34.03 | $35.05| $36.10
30 $18.05| $18.56| $19.12 $19.69 | $20.29 | $20.90| $21.53 | $22.18 | $22.84 | $23.52 | $24.23| $24.94 | $25.69 | $26.47| $27.27 | $28.09| $28.94| $29.79| $30.69 | $31.62| $32.57 [ $33.54| $34.54 | $35.58 | $36.64

Guide for Initial

Range = Job Classification

Schedule Placement* Classification Range ‘ Classification
Years ‘ Step 1 14 Grounds-Warehouse Laborer
0 Step 1 2 15 Building Administrative Asst., Lead Custodian
1 Step 2 3 16 CTEAdministrative Asst., District Safety Monitor.,
2 Step 3 Registrar, Transportation Router, Permanent Substitute
B Step 4 4 Building Aide 17 Dept. Administrative Asst., Office Supervisor, Community Ed./Grant Advisor
4 Step 5 D) Lunch Clerk, Health Room Aide 18 Accompanist
5 Step 6 [ Lunch Monitor 19 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Contact Tracer
6to7 Step 7 7 Building Aide 2, Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 20
8to9 Step 8 8 21 Executive Administrative Asst., Maintenance & Technology
10to 11 Step 9 9 Adult & Community Ed Admin. Asst., Library Media Asst., Sub Finder 22 Certified Occupational Therapy Asst., ISS Supervisor, Back up Board Sec.
12to 13 Step 10 10 School Psych Practicum 23
14to 15 Step 11 11 24
. 12 Paraprofessional | 25 Parents as Teachers
e Placement would not necessarily reflect - - — -
13 Custodian, Paraprofessional Il, Summer Supervision, Learning Lab

Paraprofessional




